
 2024 - 2026 IT EQUIPMENT RANKED COB LIST

Final 
Rank Unit Program Description  Total  Running Total Link COB FUNDING OPTIONS

1 ACDT Architecture
Computer Upgrades - High-Performance Virtual 
Lab 97,875$            97,875$            https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13549

2 SME Biology
Microscope Cameras To Accompany COB FFE 
Request For Microscopes For SCI 208 6,159$               104,034$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13656

3 SME Engineering LRC210 Computers 68,404$            172,438$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13599

4 AME
Office: CAC Arts, Media, and 
Entertainment

Upgrade lighting and grid in Recital Hall-LED 
Conversion 302,325$          474,763$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13629

5 ACDT Architecture Computer Upgrades Winn 151 - Architecture Lab 171,281$          646,044$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13550
6 AVPSS Media Services CAC Multimedia Upgrade 71,036$            717,080$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13691
7 AVPSS Media Services Library Multimedia Upgrade 117,939$          835,019$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13693

8 AME
Radio, Television, Video, and 
Film Upgrade Computers in Radio Studios (L-101) 14,219$            849,238$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13597

9 LTS Academic Support Services
Upgrade computers in the Reading & Writing 
Center 78,844$            928,082$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13639

10 SSEM Outreach IT Needs in CC-162A 13,050$            941,132$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13633

11 SME
Office: CAC Science, Math 
and Engineering Science Laptop Carts 22,511$            963,643$          https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13631

12 963,643$          

13 ACDT Architecture
Computer Upgrades Winn 153 - Architecture/ADT 
Lab 140,831$          1,104,475$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13552

14 ACDT Architecture
Computer Upgrades Winn 152 - Architecture 
Resource Room 36,450$            1,140,925$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13551

15 ACDT
Automotive Mechanics 
Technology

Automotive Technical Repair and Diagnostic 
Information 10,875$            1,151,800$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13668

16 AVPSS Media Services Multimedia Computer Upgrade 70,688$            1,222,487$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13705 $2.0 M   OPTION B 60% IT
17 SME Geography Replace Lab Computers in Sci 109 37,899$            1,260,387$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13632

18 LTS Academic Support Services Upgrade Computers in the Computer & Study Lab 85,260$            1,345,647$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13642
19 AME Photography Upgraded/New Computers 96,047$            1,441,693$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13619
20 AVPSS Media Services Upgrade Tech/NTB/VetTech 118,407$          1,560,100$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13692

21 BCS
Computer Information 
Science Update computers in BS-145B 42,521$            1,602,622$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13555

22 LTS Academic Support Services Upgrade Computers in the Tutoring Center 42,630$            1,645,252$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13643
23 1,645,252$       

24 SME Chemistry
New Computers for Gas Chromatography 
Instruments 34,800$            1,680,052$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13635

25 LTS
Library Services and 
Instruction Charging cart for library laptops 1,462$               1,681,514$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13545
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26 HHS (KHA) Kinesiology

Purchase 2 new iPads for Men's Soccer and 
Women's Soccer to be used with newly purchased 
VEO2 cameras. 1,849$               1,683,363$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13652

27 VPI Elk Grove Center EGA202 lab station upgrades 89,827$            1,773,190$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13596

28 AME Photography
Update 5 Mac Computers in Shooting Studio 
(Winn 208) 13,142$            1,786,332$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13618

29 SME Mathematics and Statistics New Computers and Monitors 80,475$            1,866,807$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13557
30 AVPSS Information Technology Storage Area Network (SAN) hardware 308,850$          2,175,657$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13539
31 ELS Spanish Replace computers in LRC 217A 53,614$            2,229,271$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13603
32 HHS (KHA) Kinesiology Replacement Speakers at Field #4/#5 4,457$               2,233,728$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13651
33 SME Biology Laptops for Biology Laboratory Classes 31,200$            2,264,928$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13584
34 AVPSS Information Technology Backup Infrastructure Capacity Upgrade 76,125$            2,341,053$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13620
35 SME Mathematics and Statistics Class Sets of Laptops 85,913$            2,426,965$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13558
36 LTS Academic Support Services Upgrade Computers in the Math Center 56,768$            2,483,733$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13645
37 HHS (KHA) Kinesiology 2 iPads for Game Day Music 1,958$               2,485,690$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13663
38 AVPSS Media Services Upgrade Elk Grove Building A 112,002$          2,597,692$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13694
39 AVPSS Media Services Upgrade WINN Center 121,213$          2,718,904$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13695

40 ACDT
Automotive Mechanics 
Technology Laptop Cart with ~30 Laptops 54,375$            2,773,279$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13670

41 ACDT
Automotive Mechanics 
Technology 2 large monitors / TV screens on rolling carts 6,525$               2,779,804$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13671

42 SME Chemistry Computers in SCI-407 8,156$               2,787,961$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13648

43 ACDT
Automotive Mechanics 
Technology Security Camera System 43,500$            2,831,461$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13669

44 SME Mathematics and Statistics Upgrade Computers in L-313 98,691$            2,930,151$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13613

45 LTS
Library Services and 
Instruction Free standing scanning station 3,937$               2,934,088$       https://cips.crc.losrios.edu/node/13589

2,934,088$    
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